
AGTT Cup 2014/15

Série C
Cup-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Saucy, Michel, Chemin des Vignes 11, 1258 Perly, Tel.: 022 771 18 75, Michel.saucy@hispeed.ch

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Thu.
Thu.
Thu.
Thu.
Thu.
Thu.
Thu.
Thu.

18.12.2014
18.12.2014
18.12.2014
18.12.2014
18.12.2014
18.12.2014
18.12.2014
18.12.2014

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Carouge II
UGS-Chênois XI
Veyrier IV
UGS-Chênois VII
UGS-Chênois V
ZZ-Lancy V
Migros
UGS-Chênois VIII

Meyrin II
Châtelaine
ZZ-Lancy VI
Bernex II
Mandement III
Bernex
UGS-Chênois X
Châtelaine III

0:5 NA
1:4
4:1
3:2

5:0 NA
2:3
4:1

5:0 NA
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